
T O U R I S M  H I G H L I G H T S
Malaysia

JANUARY – DECEMBER 2023

2023 –20,141,846 
2022 –10,070,964

2019 –26,100,784

2023 –8,822,462 
2022 –4,196,452

2019 –8,944,841

|
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|
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JAN – DEC
2023 vs 2019
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2,195,684

2,165,933

2,334,613
2,159,517

2,098,267

2,400,561

2,415,097

2,342,438

1,997,093

2,031,198

1,969,315

1,991,068

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC
2023 2019
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TOP 5 TOURIST ARRIVALS

SINGAPORE | 8,308,230

BRUNEI | 811,833

CHINA | 1,474,114

THAILAND | 1,551,282

INDONESIA | 3,108,165

TOP 5 

EXCURSIONIST ARRIVALS

SINGAPORE | 6,520,323

BRUNEI | 304,378

CHINA | 139,198

THAILAND | 748,876

INDONESIA | 371,227

2023 –RM 71,308.5 
2022 –RM 28,228.3

2019 –RM 86,143.5 |

|
JAN – DEC 2023 vs 2022

JAN – DEC 2023 vs 2019

|

|
JAN – DEC 2023 vs 2022

JAN – DEC 2023 vs 2019

2023 –RM 3,540.32
2022 –RM 2,802.90

2019 –RM 3,300.40

Prepared by : 

Strategic Planning Division, 

Tourism Malaysia

Tourist Arrivals

Total Expenditure (In Mil.)

Per Capita Expenditure

Excursionist Arrivals


